
MEET SITE:

CATEGORY:

Ranking 

Point Total

1 3

2 6

3 9

4 13

5 14

6 18

7 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

CLASS: AAA-JV

Burnsville

Final 

Place

High Kick Category

School

Lakeville South

Owatonna

Forest Lake

Eagan

New Prague

Osseo

 

MEET DATE: 11/23/2024

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Final Placements

Eagan
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AAA-JV
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Total 

Points

Rank 

Points

1 27 26 28 30 29 28 27 25 26 28 274 274 / 500 3 1

2 24 25 26 27 26 26 25 23 22 26 250 250 / 500 6 2

3 21 21 23 27 26 26 25 21 19 23 232 232 / 500 9 3

4 22 21 21 20 22 21 22 21 19 21 210 210 / 500 13 4

5 20 19 21 20 20 20 23 19 20 22 204 204 / 500 14 5

6 17 19 22 22 20 21 22 17 15 18 193 -45 148 / 500 18 6

7 16 17 19 18 16 17 13 16 14 18 164 -15 149 / 500 21 7
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Burnsville

New Prague

Osseo

 

 

 

School

Lakeville South

Owatonna

Forest Lake

Eagan

Rank
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Choreography

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

High Kick Category

Point and Rank Summary

EaganMEET DATE:

CLASS:

MEET SITE:

CATEGORY:

Category Points Breakdown

Kicks Difficulty

Category Points Total
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11/23/2024 CLASS
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1 34 7 26 7 26 7 25 7 38 4 21 7
2 66 1 50 1 54 1 52 2 52 1 3 1
3 53 3 46 3 45 3 51 3 37 5.5 9 3
4 47 4 40 4 40 5 40 5 37 5.5 14 5
5 58 2 49 2 47 2 54 1 42 3 6 2
6 36 6 28 6 30 6 30 6 24 7 18 6
7 45 5 31 5 43 4 46 4 45 2 13 4
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

McKenna P

Lakeville South

AO

Burnsville

Owatonna

New Prague

Eagan

MP

Alexandra O

New 

Total 

Rank

2nd Tie Break

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

MEET DATE

Add in 

Worst & 

Best 

Ranks

Molly F

MEET SITE

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Add 

Points 

Minus 

High & 

Low 

Points

Eagan

School

Judge 4

MF

Add 

Together 

the Ranks 

MINUS

 

1 Worst 

Rank & 1 

Best Rank

High Kick CategoryAAA-JV

TIE BREAKERS

1st Tie Break

Final

Place

Tabulation Signature:

Judges Initials → JM New 

Total 

Rank

CP

Judges →

Judge 3Judge 1

Jocelyn M

Judge 2 Judge 5

Cassidy P

Osseo

Superior Judge Signature:

Judge 6

Forest Lake
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11/23/2024 MEET SITE:

AAA-JV CATEGORY:

Below are the total points scored by each official from lowest score to highest score for each performance.

The highlighted score is the median (middle) score the team received (assuming 5 judges).

Half of the team's scores at this meet are at or above their median, and half of the team's scores are at or below their median.

If there were 6 judges the median will be the middle of score 3 and score 4.

Team Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5
Score 6 

(if applicable)

Median        

(5 judges)

1 25 26 26 34 38

2 50 52 52 54 66

3 37 45 46 51 53

4 37 40 40 40 47

5 42 47 49 54 58

6 24 28 30 30 36

7 31 43 45 45 46

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

If there are outliers, the median is a better representation of a typical score (rather than the average)

New Prague

Team Scores (Lowest to Highest)

Eagan

School

Osseo

Lakeville South

Forest Lake

Burnsville

Owatonna

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Team Scoring Summary

MEET DATE:

CLASS:

Eagan

High Kick Category
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