Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

MEET DATE:	11/23/2024	MEET SITE:	Eagan
CLASS:	VL-AAA	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category

Final Place	School	Ranking Point Total
1	Lakeville South	3
2	Owatonna	6
3	Forest Lake	9
4	Eagan	13
5	Burnsville	14
6	New Prague	18
7	Osseo	21

Superior Judge Signature		
Tabulator Signature		
- I abulator Signature	_	

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	11/23/2024	MEET SITE:	Eagan
CLASS:	VL-AAA	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category

		Category Points Breakdown								Cate	gory	Rank					
		Kid	cks	Chorec	graphy		Difficulty	,	Exec	ution	Routine Eff.						
Final Rank	School	Technique of Kicks	Kick Height	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Kicks	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	Lakeville South	27	26	28	30	29	28	27	25	26	28	274		274	/ 500	3	1
2	Owatonna	24	25	26	27	26	26	25	23	22	26	250		250	/ 500	6	2
3	Forest Lake	21	21	23	27	26	26	25	21	19	23	232		232	/ 500	9	3
4	Eagan	22	21	21	20	22	21	22	21	19	21	210		210	/ 500	13	4
5	Burnsville	20	19	21	20	20	20	23	19	20	22	204		204	/ 500	14	5
6	New Prague	17	19	22	22	20	21	22	17	15	18	193	-45	148	/ 500	18	6
7	Osseo	16	17	19	18	16	17	13	16	14	18	164	-15	149	/ 500	21	7
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															1		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
]				/		
]				/		
															/		
]				/		
															/		
															/		

MEET DATE 11/23/2024 MEET SITE Eagan CLASS AAA-JV High Kick Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

		Jud	ge 1	Jud	ge 2	Jud	ge 3	Jud	ge 4	Jud	ge 5	Jud	ge 6	Add		TIE BF	REAKER	S	Final
	Judges →	Joce	lyn M	Мо	lly F	Alexai	ndra O	McKe	nna P	Cass	sidy P			Together the Ranks MINUS	1st Tie I	Break	2nd Ti Add	e Break	Place
	Judges Initials →	J	M	٨	1F	Α	0	M	1P	С	P			1 Worst	Add in Worst &	New	Points Minus	New	
	School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Rank & 1 Best Rank	Best	Total Rank	High & Low Points	Total Rank	
1	Osseo	34	1	26	7	26	7	25	7	38	4			21					7
2	Lakeville South	66	1	50	1	54	1	52	12	52	1			3					1
3	Forest Lake	53	3	46	3	45	3	51	3	37	5.5			9					3
4	Burnsville	47	4	40	4	40	5	40	5	37	5.5			14					5
5	Owatonna	58	2	49	2	47	2	54	/	42	3			6					2
6	New Prague	36	16	28	6	30	6	30	6	24	1			18					6
7	Eagan	45	5	31	5	43	4	46	4	45	1			13					4
8																			
9																			
10																			
11																			
12																			
13																			
14																			
15																			
16																			
17																			
18																			
19																			
20																			
21																			
22																			
23																			
24																			

Superior Judge Signature:	Tabulation Signature:	

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Team Scoring Summary

MEET DATE:	11/23/2024	MEET SITE:	Eagan	
CLASS:	AAA-JV	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category	

Below are the total points scored by each official from lowest score to highest score for each performance.

The highlighted score is the median (middle) score the team received (assuming 5 judges).

Half of the team's scores at this meet are at or above their median, and half of the team's scores are at or below their median.

If there are outliers, the median is a better representation of a typical score (rather than the average)

If there were 6 judges the median will be the middle of score 3 and score 4.

		Team Scores (Lowest to Highest)								
Team	School	Score 1	Score 2	Score 3	Score 4	Score 5	Score 6 (if applicable)			
				Median (5 judges)						
1	Osseo	25	26	26	34	38				
2	Lakeville South	50	52	52	54	66				
3	Forest Lake	37	45	46	51	53				
4	Burnsville	37	40	40	40	47				
5	Owatonna	42	47	49	54	58				
6	New Prague	24	28	30	30	36				
7	Eagan	31	43	45	45	46				
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
14										
15										
16										
17										
18										
19										
20										
21										
22										
23										
24										